Show Dates for 2018
Dandenong:
                 

Saturday 3rd February 

Contact: Mrs. Judy Wilson - 9702 8070
Dingley Community Centre, DINGLEY   

GEELONG:                           


Sunday 11th February

Contact: Josh Hillman - 0448 162 077 

Lifestyle Pavilion Geelong Showgrounds 
MeLTON:
                               

saturday 17th February

Contact: Amanda Fonti - 9005 5384 / 0414 011 930
Darley Primary School, Nelson Street, Bachus Marsh
ADULT BIRD STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday 4th March   

Contact: Rod Turnbull – 9775 6720


Carwatha College, 42-81 Browns Road, Noble Park, VIC, 3174. Melway Ref. 80 J 6
Colac:
                               


Saturday 10th March     

Contact: Graeme Tevelein - 5231 2758
Colac Youth Club Hall, Hearn Street, COLAC
Border Districts:  
                 
Sunday 11st March
 

Contact: Darren Roulstone – 0415 423 408 

Murrambeena Community Centre, 19 Martha Mews Lavington NSW

BALLARAT:

 

Saturday 17th March    

Contact: Simon Meagher - 5335 5454    
Brown Hill Hall, Humphrey Street, BALLARAT.

RIVERINA:

               

Sunday 18th March


Contact: Robert Randall - 5883 9258
 
Barooga Community Hall, BAROOGA 

United:    


                 Saturday 24th March 

Contact: Brian Reynolds – 0448 654 607 
Scout Hall, Irvine Road, Ivanhoe – NO ADULT OR UBC – YOUNG BIRDS ONLY

Bendigo:

    

Saturday, 21st April

Contact: Brett Ricardo - 0409 572 442 
Lockwood South Community Hall, LOCKWOOD SOUTH 3551.


Gippsland:                            

Sunday 29th April 


Contact: Andrew Whannell – 0408 063 558


Yarragon Public Hall, YARRAGON 

YOUNG BIRD SHIELD STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
Sunday 20th May 


Contact: Rod Turnbull – 9775 6720
Carwatha College, 42-81 Browns Road, Noble Park, VIC, 3174 Melway Ref. 80 J 6
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Friday 26th to Sunday 28th May 

Sydney, NSW







I & K Manton – nationalregos2018@bigpond.com
south west victoria:   


Saturday 16th June

contact: Neil Fitzgibbon - 5565 8824 
Fonterra Community Hall Drummond Street, DENNINGTON.
UNBROKEN CAP STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
Sunday  9th September

Contact: Rod Turnbull – 9775 6720
Carwatha College, 42-81 Browns Road, Noble Park, VIC, 3174 Melway Ref 80 J 6
GEELONG UBC:                         

Sunday 23th September

Contact: Josh Hillman - 0448 162 077 

Lifestyle Pavilion Geelong Showgrounds 

UNITED UBC:



Saturday, 13th October

Contact: 
Scout Hall, Irvine Road, Ivanhoe

GOULBURN VALLEY:


Sunday, 14th October 

contact: Andrew Collyer – 0439 005 166

Congupna Community Hall, Congupna, 3633

STH. WEST VICTORIA:


Saturday, 27th October

Contact: Tim Patterson – 0424 978 568

Fonterra Community Hall Drummond Street, DENNINGTON.
Eastern Districts: (includes UBC’s)
Sunday, 28t  October

Contact: Robert Dagg – 0409 652 962
Bedford Park Youth Hall, Rosewarne Lane, East Ringwood, VIC

Clyde – NEW!!



Sunday, 4th November

Contact: Con Herouvim – 0417 277 775
To Be Announced.
               
Western Suburbs: (includes UBC’s)
Sunday, 11th November

Contact: Wayne Cachia – 0412 969 848 

Masonic Hall, WERRIBEE

COLAC UBC:



Saturday, 17thNovember

Contact: Graeme Tevelein - 5231 2758  
Colac Youth Club Hall, Hearn Street, COLAC.

Baw Baw: NEW!!



Sunday, 18th November

Contact: Darren Macfarlane – 0418 507 379
To Be Announced

Auction Dates for 2018
EASTERN: 



Saturday, 7th April 


Contact: Robert Dagg – 0409 652 962 
Bedford Park Youth Hall, Rosewarne Lane, EAST RINGWOOD.

GEELONG:



Sunday, 15th April


Contact: Josh Hillman - 0448 162 077 

Lifestyle Pavilion Geelong Showgrounds 

Dandenong:



Saturday, 2nd June


Contact: Mrs. Judy Wilson - 9702 8070

Dingley Community Centre, DINGLEY   

Western Suburbs:


sunday, 17th June


Contact: Wayne Cachia – 0412 969 848
Masonic Hall WERRIBEE
RIVERINA:



Sunday, 24t June


Contact: Robert Randall - 5883 9258
 
Barooga Community Hall, BAROOGA 
MeLTON:



sunday, 15th JULY 

Contact: Amanda Fonti - 9005 5384

Darley Primary School, Nelson Street, Bachus Marsh

Bendigo:



saturday, 21SJuly


Contact: Brett Ricardo - 0409 572 442 
Lockwood South Community Hall, LOCKWOOD SOUTH 3551.
Gippsland:



Sunday, 5th August

Contact: Andrew Whannell – 0408 063 558  


Yarragon Public Hall, YARRAGON

United:




Sunday, 19THAugust

Contact: Brian Reynolds – 0448 654 607


North Lalor Secondary College Hall, Childs Road, EPPING  3076
